Position

Teacher - Prep Time
Teacher - Prep Time
Teacher - Prep Time

Teacher - Prep Time

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified

Department

Teacher - Prep Time
Teacher - Prep Time
Teacher - Prep Time

Teacher - Prep Time

Total Wages

$111,873
$111,038
$94,713
$77,088

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,445
$34,847
$16,195
$26,222



