Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher - Prep Time		Upland Unified	Teacher - Prep Time	\$111,873	\$35,445
Teacher - Prep Time		Upland Unified	Teacher - Prep Time	\$111,038	\$34,847
Teacher - Prep Time		Upland Unified	Teacher - Prep Time	\$94,713	\$16,195
Teacher - Prep Time		Upland Unified	Teacher - Prep Time	\$77,088	\$26,222